SCABA 2008 Autumn Contest, Folkestone
Saturday 18" October 2008
Adjudicator Roy Sparkes

Results

Youth/Third Section

Hymn Tune Placings

O©COoONOOAPRRWN-=-

Band

Cobham

Oxted

Snowdown Colliery
Sussex Brass (Hastings)
Shanklin Town

Amersham

Shanklin Town Youth
Charles Church Camberley
Crystal Palace B

Test Piece Placings
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Oxted

Amersham

Snowdown Colliery
Sussex Brass (Hastings)
Shanklin Town Youth
Shanklin Town

Cobham

Charles Church Camberley
Crystal Palace B

Highest Placed Youth Band
Best Instrumentalist

Best Back Row Cornets
Best Bass Section
Conductors Prize

Best Youth Instrumentalist
Conductors Prize — Youth

Conductor

David Ruel
Martin Beaumont
Keith Twyman
Steve Hollamby
Malcolm Lewis
Alan Duguid
Malcolm Lewis
Robert Cherry
lan Whittaker

Martin Beaumont
Alan Duguid
Keith Twyman
Steve Hollamby
Malcolm Lewis
Malcolm Lewis
David Ruel
Robert Cherry
lan Whittaker

Shanklin Town Youth
David Relf
Amersham

Oxted

Martin Beaumont
Ashley Wicks
Malcolm Lewis

Draw Points

80
79
78
7
7
76
75
74
73
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181
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
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Malcolm Lewis
Oxted

Oxted
Shanklin Town Youth
Shanklin Town Youth



